
GAA quarter 3 and 4 plan. 
 

Coach Education 
Award1 Child Football Coaching Award (Oct - Nov) 
Award 1 Child Hurling Coaching Award (Oct - Nov) 
Award 2 Football Coaching Award Feb - March 2025 
Award 2 Hurling Coaching Award Oct - November 
 
Referees Seminar November 30th November 
Referees Young Whistler Courses Oct - November 
 
Club School Link Sept - Nov, Jan to March (10 schools, 10 clubs) 

Handball programmes in primary & post primary schools ongoing 
 
Go Games Oct - Nov, Feb - March: U12 - U10 (Numerous venues in Belfast) 
 
Winter Games Jan - March -  U7 - U9 (Numerous venues in Belfast) 
 
Super Games every wednesday sept - 1st week dec & every wed Jan - March - Numerous 
venues in Belfast and codes, see below 
Year 8 Hurling 
Wed 18th Sept, Mon 14th Oct, Wed 13th Nov, Mon 27th Jan (Knockout), Wed 5h March 
(Finals)  
 
Year 9 Camogie 
Mon 23rd Sept, Wed 16th Oct, Wed 20th Nov, Mon 3rd Feb (Knockout), Wed 12th March 
(Finals)       
 
Year 9 LGFA 
Mon 7th Oct, Wed 6th Nov, Wed 22nd Jan (Knockout), Wed 26st Feb (Finals)     
 
Year 10 Football   
Wed 25th Sept, Mon 9th Dec, Mon 24th Mar, Wed 9th April (Knockout), Wed 16th April 
(Finals)    
 
Year 10 Hurling 
Mon 25th November, Wed 15th January, Mon 20th January (Knockout), Fri 31st January 
(Finals)     
 
 


